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川 口 戸 塚

22 春 日 部 武 里 44 蓮 田 南

42 羽 生 東
6 12

21 越 谷 富 士 43 春 日 部 中 野

19 27
19 上 尾 瓦 葺 41 草 加 谷 塚

32 3620 さいたま上大久保

5 11
16 朝 霞 第 三 38 星 野 学 園

38 4017 北 本 東

18 嵐 山 玉 ノ 岡

31 35
15 さ い た ま 日 進 37 熊 谷 江 南

13 行 田 35 さ い た ま 指 扇
4 10

14 宮 代 前 原 36 松 伏

11 草 加 33 神 川
41 42

12 深 谷 幡 羅 43

30 34
9 越 谷 栄 進 31 さいたま大宮八幡

3 9
10 白 岡 篠 津

28 加 須 北 川 辺

7 川 口 在 家 29 久 喜 鷲 宮 東
2 8

8

26 八 潮 八 幡
14 22

5 新 座
37 39

27 川 口 北

24 さ い た ま 常 盤
1 7

3 久 喜 29 33 25 嵐 山 菅 谷

36 春 日 部 武 里

　《女子団体戦》（４４）

1 埼 玉 栄 23 志 木 第 二

4
12 20

18 星 野 学 園

17 松 伏

27

18

30 32
19

28

15

26

16

33 34
35
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　《男子団体戦》（３６）

5 13

21 25
3

14
31

1

2

さ い た ま 片 柳

4 さ い た ま 三 橋

6 毛 呂 山

2 三 郷 北

33

34

35

27

28

坂 戸 住 吉

32

31

さ い た ま 春 里

朝 霞 第 三

29

蓮 田 南

川 口 芝

さ い た ま 岸

21

22

25

23

20

26

加 須 東

19

30

8

戸 田 東

春 日 部 飯 沼

越 谷 栄 進

さ い た ま 日 進

越 谷 新 栄

蓮 田 黒 浜

久 喜 鷲 宮 東

6

9

22

11

23

10

7

さ い た ま 土 合

24

24
15

16

上 尾 西

さ い た ま 本 太

9

2

14

越 谷 東

12

久 喜 鷲 宮

4

神 川

杉 戸

川 口 八 幡 木

5 さいたま東浦和

6

8 さ い た ま 三 橋

越 谷 北

11 さいたま尾間木

13

10 東 松 山 北

30 吉 川 東

39 越 谷 北

40 さ い た ま 土 合

32 桶 川 西

34 上 尾 南
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埼 玉 栄

1

北 本 東

29

鴻 巣 吹 上 北

7 加 須 騎 西

吉 川 南

3


